SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Engrossed House Bill No. 50 by Representative Montoucet

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 8, change "ten" to "six"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 11, change "ten" to "six" and change "fifteen" to "seven"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 14, change "fifteen" to "seven" and change "twenty" to "eight"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 17, change "twenty" to "eight" and change "twenty-five" to "nine"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 20, change "twenty-five" to "nine" and change "thirty" to "ten"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 23, change "thirty" to "ten"